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1BEEREERS HEW S

SEPA HEtEERA
EFEAEW EFREBIGIRE(%) EFEEBEW EFHFEW T HAEE 81 3 (%)
—B 15,488 8,254 87.64% 15,488 8,254 87.64%
_RB 15,050 10,404 44.66% 30,538 18,658 63.67%
= 17,635 15,108 16.73% 48,173 33,766 42.67%
= 16,596 7,326 126.54% 64,769 41,092 57.62%
Fal= 22,484 15,007 49.82% 87,253 56,099 55.53%
~NH 15,550 7,842 98.29% 102,803 63,941 60.78%
+H 16,369 14,934 9.61% 119,172 78,875 51.09%
JAV=! 21,409 13,041 64.17% 140,581 91,916 52.95%
LA 19,273 16,485 16.91% 159,854 108,400 47.47%
+H 17,377 14,449 20.26% 177,231 122,848 44.27%
+—HA 21,388 15,343 39.40% 198,619 138,192 43.73%
+_A 24,259 21,449 13.10% 222,878 159,641 39.61%
=k 222,878 159,641




